

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3373 OF 2009

HARYANA STATE ELECY. BOARD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KA;SHMIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/10/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sweta, Adv.
For Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.11.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)