

D

ITEM NO.2 (MM)

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19174/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2009 in CR No.6031/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA STATE ELECTRICITY/VIDYUT BRD.&OR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULSHAN KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19410 of 2010
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19457 of 2010
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19464 of 2010
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, substitution and C/Delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3373 of 2009
(With appln(s) for De-tagging and clarification and stay and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18930-18932 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16526 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, C/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

Date: 28/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Narender Hooda,AAG
Mr. S.S. Hooda,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request, post again after four weeks.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
| Court Master

