

ITEM NO.65

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6879/2014

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORP. LTD. &ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DAULAT RAM & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.C. Bhatt,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants shall within a period of two weeks comply with the terms of the office report whereafter no further extension shall be allowed.

List again on 4.11.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG