

ITEM NO.118

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9731/2014

SATISH KUMAR & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA POWER GEN. COR. LTD & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/09/2015

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No one appeared on behalf of the respondents.

List the matter next week.

(Meenakshi Kohli)  
COURT MASTER

(Jaswinder Kaur)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2015.09.23  
12:26:12 IST  
Reason: