

\2341

ITEM NO.118  
(MM)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6870/2014

HARYANA STATE ELECTRICITY/VIDYUT BRD& ORS  
VERSUS

Appellant(s)

GULSHAN KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3373/2009

(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for de-tagging and appln.(s) for clarification and appln.(s) for de-tagging and appln.(s) for clarification and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6871/2014

(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6872/2014

(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6873/2014

(With (With appln.(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6879/2014

(With (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7206-7208/2014

(With appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9731/2014

Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 27/10/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs. ) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

2

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Mudgal, AAG

Mr. Kailash C. Mudgal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(SONALI SAUND )

(RAJINDER KAUR)

SR.P.A.

COURT MASTER