

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6870/2014

HARYANA STATE ELECTRICITY/VIDYUT BRD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GULSHAN KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(LIST ONLY CA No. 6873 of 2014 )

WITH

C.A. No. 6873/2014 (IV)

FOR [bringing on record lrs of Rno.15] ON IA 77594/2010

FOR [bring on record lrs of R no. 21] ON IA 77598/2010

FOR [condonation of delay in bring on rcd of r no. 15] ON IA  
85443/2010

IA No. 77598/2010 - bring on record lrs of R no. 21

IA No. 77594/2010 - bringing on record lrs of Rno.15

IA No. 85443/2010 - condonation of delay in bring on rcd of r no.  
15

IA No. 5/2010 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN.)

Date : 29-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, AAG  
Mr. Ashish Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(RAJNI MUKHI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANJU DUA)  
BRANCH OFFICER